Jumbostick Ballpen - Natural (Blue Ink)

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

CRAFTED FROM SUSTAINABLE WOOD, THIS JUMBO STICKPEN IS
AN IDEAL CHOICE FOR ECO CONSCIOUS CONSUMERS. OUR
WOODEN STICKPEN OFFERS AMPLE SPACE FOR
PERSONALISATION AND CUSTOMISATION. WITH OUR STATE-OF-
THE-ART PRINTING TECHNOLOGY, YOU CAN BRING YOUR
DESIGN TO LIFE IN LINE COLOUR, VIVIDLY SHOWCASING YOUR
ARTWORK OR BRAND LOGO. PRINT METHODS: LASER
ENGRAVING,LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE -
INK COLOUR: BLUE

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Wood

0.008Kg

1600

13.5Kg

340x200x460mm

96081000

China



