Jumbostick Ballpen - Natural (Blue Ink)

Nordmaged or type unknown

CRAFTED FROM SUSTAINABLE WOOD, THIS JUMBO STICKPEN IS AN IDEAL CHOICE FOR ECO CONSCIOUS CONSUMERS. OUR WOODEN STICKPEN OFFERS AMPLE SPACE FOR PERSONALISATION AND CUSTOMISATION. WITH OUR STATE-OF-THE-ART PRINTING TECHNOLOGY, YOU CAN BRING YOUR DESIGN TO LIFE IN LINE COLOUR, VIVIDLY SHOWCASING YOUR ARTWORK OR BRAND LOGO. PRINT METHODS: LASER ENGRAVING,LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE -INK COLOUR: BLUE

MATERIAL	Wood
UNIT WEIGHT	0.008Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1600
CARTON WEIGHT	13.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	340x200x460mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China